
1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015

−5

0

5

10

15

T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

 A
no

m
al

y 
(°C

)

 

 

Raw Monthly Data
Quality Control Fail
Five Year Moving Average
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OKAUKUEJO
19.171 S, 15.917 E (Namibia)
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